



Toll Free: 800-56NELLA
 Phone: (416) 740-2424
 Fax: (416) 740-9363
 E-Mail: nella@nellacutlery.com
 Web Site: www.nellaonline.com

Pro-Forma Invoice

148 Norfinch Dr
 Toronto, ON M3N 1X8
 Canada

Date: 10/18/2017

Page: 1 of 6

Sold To: _____

Ship To: _____

Sales Order	Terms	Your Order #	Salesperson	Customer ID		
1984018	COD		AL	5199921616		
Product Code	Product Name	Ordered	UOM	Price	Discount	Extension
OM22288	#100KNEE PEDDLE HAND SINK *SP*	3	EA	373.98	0.00%	1,121.94
AT1014A-10	#101WELD-IN SINK BOWL	3	EA	322.32	0.00%	966.96
OM39788	#102 4" DM FAUCET W/9" GOOSENE	3	EA	63.22	0.00%	189.66
NELCUSTOM	#102 2-COMP S/S SINK, HEAVY DUT	1	EA	756.00	0.00%	756.00
	WELDED, 27" OD, LEFT TO RIGHT, STRAIGHT EDGES					
BR5F-8WLX12	#102 1 WALL MOUNT FAUCET, 8" C	1	EA	108.36	0.00%	108.36
NELCUSTOM	#103 3-COMP S/S SINK, HEAVY DUT	1	EA	2,158.80	0.00%	2,158.80
	COMBINATION OF 3 COMP SINK + SOILED					
NELCUSTOM	#103 CLEAN DISH TABLE	1	EA	528.00	0.00%	528.00
HU-02	#104 AIRBLADE V HAND DRYER - NI	4	EA	853.76	0.00%	3,415.04
NELCUSTOM	#108 48" X 36" S/S WORK TABLE W/	1	EA	859.95	0.00%	859.95
DOS48	#108 12" X 48" DOUBLE OVERSHELF	1	EA	607.43	0.00%	607.43
NELCUSTOM	#108 BACK SPLASH	1	EA	81.90	0.00%	81.90
NELCUSTOM	#108 6" GARBAGE CHUTE	1	EA	163.80	0.00%	163.80
NELCUSTOM	#108 TOTE BOX SLIDES (RIGHT)	1	EA	81.90	0.00%	81.90
OM13128	#109 12" X 18" X 78" LOCKER KD 3 TI	3	EA	298.11	0.00%	894.33
OM13132	#109 1 5 TIER LOCKER	1	EA	336.25	0.00%	336.25
OM24412	#110 16" X 6" MOP SINK W/DRAIN B	1	EA	315.65	0.00%	315.65
BKSF-WB2	#110 SERVICE FAUCET W/WALL BR	1	EA	145.00	0.00%	145.00



Toll Free: 800-56NELLA
 Phone: (416) 740-2424
 Fax: (416) 740-9363
 E-Mail: nella@nelacutlery.com
 Web Site: www.nellaonline.com

Pro-Forma Invoice

148 Norfinch Dr
 Toronto, ON M3N 1X8
 Canada

Date: 10/18/2017

Page: 2 of 6

Sold To: _____

Ship To: _____

Sales Order	Terms	Your Order #	Salesperson	Customer ID		
1984018	COD		AL	5199921616		
Product Code	Product Name	Ordered	UOM	Price	Discount	Extension
BR-5PR-BW00	#111.1 WALL MOUNT PRE RINSE *S	1	EA	299.00	0.00%	299.00
BR-5AFL12	#111.2 ADD ON FAUCET FOR PRE R	1	EA	87.00	0.00%	87.00
40C+NG	#200 ECONOMY FRYER, S/S, NG *S	2	EA	719.00	0.00%	1,438.00
SPLATTERGUARD	#200 SPLATTER GUARD FOR FRYE	1	EA	113.75	0.00%	113.75
NELCUSTOM	#200 JOINING STRIP	1	EA	78.00	0.00%	78.00
GD-15GTH NG	#204 15" CTOP GRIDDLE W/THERM	1	EA	2,295.00	0.00%	2,295.00
NA-GD4-NG	#212 4 BURNER VERT SHAWARMA	3	EA	2,083.80	0.00%	6,251.40
CSP-GD4-E3	#212 COMPLETE SKEWER & PLATT	3	EA	139.38	0.00%	418.14
NELCUSTOM	#212 S/S STAND (ELECTRIC KNIFE)	2	EA	270.00	0.00%	540.00
TANDIR	#212 ELECTRICAL DONER KNIFE	4	EA	725.00	0.00%	2,900.00
BBQ-7	#225 BBQ GRILL, CERTIFIED	1	EA	3,120.00	0.00%	3,120.00
NELCUSTOM	#225 LICENSING AND CERTIFICATI	1	EA	2,800.00	0.00%	2,800.00
NELCUSTOM	#225.1 S/S BIN FOR SKEWERS W/CA	1	EA	327.60	0.00%	327.60
	13"W X 13" D X 20" H (17" H FRONT DROP)					
KTC30	#404 0KG/60LB INTEGRATOR SCAL	1	EA	575.00	0.00%	575.00
RCS10TS	#406 1000W MED VOLUME COMME	2	EA	595.00	0.00%	1,190.00
NELCUSTOM	#407 41" X 34" X 35" S/S UTILITY CA	1	EA	1,159.20	0.00%	1,159.20
	ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX, SPACE FOR ALTO-SHAAM					



Toll Free: 800-56NELLA
 Phone: (416) 740-2424
 Fax: (416) 740-9363
 E-Mail: nella@neliacutlery.com
 Web Site: www.nellaonline.com

Pro-Forma Invoice

148 Norfinch Dr
 Toronto, ON M3N 1X8
 Canada

Date: 10/18/2017

Page: 3 of 6

Sold To:

Ship To:

Sales Order	Terms	Your Order #	Salesperson	Customer ID			
1984018	COD		AL	5199921616			
Product Code	Product Name	Ordered	UOM	Price	Discount	Extension	
NELCUSTOM	#408 20" X 34" X 35" S/S UTILITY CA	1	EA	1,008.00	0.00%	1,008.00	
	(2) HOLE FOR DROP-IN SS-10TDU, (1) JUNCTION BOX						
SS-10TDU	#409 TOP MOUNT FOOD WARMER -	2	EA	500.76	0.00%	1,001.52	
	120V/60/1PH						
WB21057	#409 11QT ROUND INSERT W/ HING	4	EA	208.65	0.00%	834.60	
NELCUSTOM	#410 66" X 34" X 35" S/S UTILITY CA	1	EA	1,788.00	0.00%	1,788.00	
NELCUSTOM	#806 WRAPPING SHELF	1	EA	244.40	0.00%	244.40	
MOD200TD	#411 2 WELL BUILT IN FOOD WARM	1	EA	1,795.85	0.00%	1,795.85	
WB21709	#411 DRAIN SCREEN	2	EA	23.00	0.00%	46.00	
NELCUSTOM	#412 72" X 30" WORK TABLE - VEGG	1	EA	862.80	0.00%	862.80	
NELCUSTOM	#413 96" X 30" WORK TABLE - PREP	1	EA	1,038.45	0.00%	1,038.45	
	60" UNDERSHELF ON RIGHT SIDE ONLY, LEAVE SPACE FOR ICE MACHINE						
HB37560R	#414 HB 60 CUP ELECTRIC RICE CO	1	EA	290.40	0.00%	290.40	
CNH18	#415 CRISP N HOLD FOOD STATION	1	EA	3,359.39	0.00%	3,359.39	
FREIGHT	#415 FREIGHT	1	EA	180.00	0.00%	180.00	
OM24429	#416 INDUCTION COOKER F-IH-01S	2	EA	329.62	0.00%	659.24	
AS500-S	#417 MOBILE HEATED CABINET	1	EA	2,468.37	0.00%	2,468.37	
GX10IS	#418 10" GRILL EXPRESS 2-SIDED E	2	EA	577.54	0.00%	1,155.08	
CL50E	#419 ROBOT COUPE 1.5HP VEG. PR	1	EA	1,799.00	0.00%	1,799.00	



Toll Free: 800-56NELLA
Phone: (416) 740-2424
Fax: (416) 740-9363
E-Mail: nella@neliacutlery.com
Web Site: www.nellaonline.com

Pro-Forma Invoice

148 Norfinch Dr
Toronto, ON M3N 1X8
Canada

Date: 10/18/2017

Page: 4 of 6

Sold To:

Ship To:

Sales Order	Terms	Your Order #	Salesperson	Customer ID			
1984018	COD		AL	5199921618			
Product Code	Product Name	Ordered	UOM	Price	Discount	Extension	
RC28062	#419 1MM (1/32") SLICER DISC FOR	1	EA	186.55	0.00%	186.55	
RC28136	#419 4MM GRATING DISC FOR CL50	1	EA	186.55	0.00%	186.55	
RC28197	#419 12MM X 12MM DICING KIT FOR	1	EA	403.07	0.00%	403.07	
CDR-1550	#420 15" DOUGH ROLLER *SP*	1	EA	3,966.30	0.00%	3,966.30	
QM39714	#421 #32 3HP S/S MEAT GRINDER	1	EA	2,399.00	0.00%	2,399.00	
	W/ MAGNETIC SAFETY SWITCH						
OM11257	#421 #32 SOFT MP NO HUB 1/8", 1	1	EA	0.00	0.00%	0.00	
OM11259	#421 #32 SOFT MP NO HUB 3/16", 1	1	EA	0.00	0.00%	0.00	
OM20118	#501 24" X 48" WIRE SHELF - CHRO	8	EA	43.12	0.00%	344.96	
OM20095	#501 72" CHROME POST	8	EA	11.96	0.00%	95.84	
BKWSE-1672	#503 16" X 72" STAINLESS WALL SH	8	EA	157.17	0.00%	1,257.36	
MWPR2460NK3	#510 24" X 60" PRO SHELF	4	EA	91.35	0.00%	365.40	
MW74UPS	#510 74" POST W/CAP	4	EA	56.63	0.00%	226.52	
MW5MP	#510 SWIVEL CASTER W/BMPR	4	EA	25.60	0.00%	102.40	
TBB-3G-S	#609 TRUE 69" GLASS DOOR BACK	1	EA	3,153.24	0.00%	3,153.24	
TSSU-48-18MB-HC	#611 TRUE 48" 18 PAN MEGA PREP	2	EA	3,010.52	0.00%	6,021.04	
	C/W 6" LEGS						
TSSU-48-12-HC	#612 TRUE 48" 12 PAN PREP TABLE	1	EA	2,656.11	0.00%	2,656.11	



Toll Free: 800-56NELLA
 Phone: (416) 740-2424
 Fax: (416) 740-9383
 E-Mail: nella@nellacutlery.com
 Web Site: www.nellaonline.com

Pro-Forma Invoice

148 Norfinch Dr
 Toronto, ON M3N 1X8
 Canada

Date: 10/18/2017

Page: 5 of 6

Sold To:

Ship To:

Sales Order	Terms	Your Order #	Salesperson	Customer ID		
1984018	COD		AL	5199921616		
Product Code	Product Name	Ordered	UOM	Price	Discount	Extension
TUC-27F-HC	#620 TRUE 1 DOOR U/C FREEZER 2-1/2" CASTORS	1	EA	1,793.25	0.00%	1,793.25
NELCUSTOM	#621 67" X 32" X 33" UNDERCOUNTE S/S WIRE SHELVES, S/S TOP & SIDES, AND S/S INTERIOR WITH S/S FLOOR, 110V, 1-ph, 11 A	1	EA	4,352.75	0.00%	4,352.75
NELCUSTOM	#621 COOLING BOOSTER FAN	1	EA	362.25	0.00%	362.25
TUC-93	#625 TRUE 3 DOOR U/C COOLER 2-1/2" CASTORS	1	EA	3,839.07	0.00%	3,839.07
TWT-93	#628 93" DEEP WORKTOP SOLID D	1	EA	4,106.98	0.00%	4,106.98
SE-100	#805 SAECO AROMA COMPACT ES C/W TAMPER	1	EA	2,888.00	0.00%	2,888.00
F4 NANO E WHITE	#808 0.6KG COFFEE GRINDER ON D	1	EA	999.00	0.00%	999.00
NELCUSTOM	#809A S/S UNDER MOUNT ICE BIN	1	EA	630.00	0.00%	630.00
OM39686	#810 SANTOS #52 JUICER	1	EA	576.17	0.00%	576.17
CU1526-MA	#820 150LB SELF CONTAINED ICE M	1	EA	2,699.00	0.00%	2,699.00
MU120PA-NG	#825 PIZZA OVEN - NG INCLUDING GRANITE SHELF, METAL FRONT SURROUND PANEL	1	EA	18,806.51	0.00%	18,806.51
FREIGHT	#825 FREIGHT	1	EA	2,232.23	0.00%	2,232.23
SET	#825 SET IN PLACE	1	EA	2,000.00	0.00%	2,000.00
NELCUSTOM	#910 60"/72"L X 10"W X 20"H 2-TIER	1	EA	900.00	0.00%	900.00
GRAH-48	#910 48" INFRARED FOOD WARMER	1	EA	261.00	0.00%	261.00



Toll Free: 800-56NELLA
Phone: (416) 740-2424
Fax: (416) 740-9383
E-Mail: nella@nellacutlery.com
Web Site: www.nellaonline.com

Pro-Forma Invoice

146 Norfinch Dr
Toronto, ON M3N 1X8
Canada

Date: 10/18/2017

Page: 6 of 6

Sold To: _____

Ship To: _____

Sales Order	Terms	Your Order #	Salesperson	Customer ID			
1984018	COD		AL	5199921616			
Product Code	Product Name	Ordered	UOM	Price	Discount	Extension	
PC740-T4	#915 ELECTRONIC 4 CHANNEL TIM	1	EA	683.85	0.00%	683.85	
IGNC21U	#916 ICE MACHINE WATER FILTER	3	EA	299.00	0.00%	897.00	
RMFG781888LPLAT	#919 HORIZONTAL BABY CHANGIN	1	EA	341.25	0.00%	341.25	
BKG-GHC-10024-SCK3	#920 1" X 24" GAS CONNECTOR HO	6	EA	181.00	0.00%	1,086.00	
TRAINING	#996 ON SITE TRAINING	1	EA	0.00	0.00%	0.00	
	INCLUDED						
WARRANTY	#997 SERVICE MANUAL AND WARR	1	EA	0.00	0.00%	0.00	
	INCLUDED						
NELCUSTOM	#998 WALK IN COOLER AND FREEZ	1	EA	19,038.00	0.00%	19,038.00	
	14'-4" X 9'-7" X 8" H (EXTERIOR)SELF CONTAINED REFRIGERATION, INDOOR, AIR COOLED						
DEPOSIT	PAID BY D/D \$50,000.00	0	EA	0.00	0.00%	0.00	
	ON 10/17/2017						
BALANCE	OWING \$159,935.72	0	EA	0.00	0.00%	0.00	

Sub Total	144,510.81
Freight	1,450.00
HST	18,974.91
Total	CAS <u>164,935.72</u>

HST# 127480424RT

06-Oct-17

Attention:

From:

Re: Windsor, Ontario



SPI Industries Inc.
R.R.#2, Joynt Street
Shallow Lake, Ontario
N0H 2K0
1-800-269-6533
www.spiplastics.com

Dear Mr. Peter Colton & Mr. Hussam Salman:

As per your request, the following is the quotation for KS-2614-C, Paramount Fine Foods, Windsor, Ontario:

Design: KS-2614-C, Paramount Fine Foods, Windsor, Ontario	\$CDN
TOTAL **PRICE BEFORE(HST Extra to Price)	\$ 23,740.51
HST	\$ 3,086.27
TOTAL PRICE INCLUDING HST	\$ 26,826.77

Design - KS-2614-C, Paramount Fine Foods, Windsor, Ontario includes the following:

- * Kcube Climbers
- * 1 - Skyspinner
- * 2 - Twist 'n' Turn Seats with Steering Wheel
- * 3 - Squeeze Plays
- * 2 - Chit-Chat Balcony with Seat
- * Installation & Travel Costs
- * Freight to Windsor, Ontario (N/C - SPI Trailer)

Child Capacity = 23

Extras, to the above pricing total are:

- > HST
- > Safety Surfacing/Floor Pads/Barrier Fencing (If Required)
- > Sneaker Keeper

AT TIME OF DELIVERY, A OPENING NO LESS THAN 38" X 38" MUST BE AVAILABLE TO ALLOW FOR THE PRODUCT TO BE TRANSPORTED INTO THE BUILDING.

**Pricing Valid Until 05-Nov-17

Payment Terms: 75% Due Upon Order(to initiate production) and 25% Final Payment Due Prior to Shipping

****PLEASE NOTE: DUE TO CONSISTINGLY FLUCTUATING FREIGHT RATES, THE ABOVE PRICING IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS, FROM DATE OF QUOTATION. FREIGHT AMOUNT INCLUDED IN ABOVE QUOTATION IS \$0 + HST, AND WILL BE BILLABLE AS PER ACTUAL COST AT TIME OF SHIPMENT OF THE STRUCTURE.**

Sincerely,

SPI Industries Inc.

Director for Indoor Play, Design & Sales

Sold To:

Ship To:

From:

Nella Toronto
Alireza Baniasad
148 Norfinch Dr.
Toronto, ON M3N 1X8
(416)740-2424 258 (Contact)

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
1	3 ea	FLOOR SIGN  Winco Model No. WCS-27T Packed 5 ea Wet Floor Caution Sign, 27" high, tri-cone	\$12.34	\$37.02
ITEM TOTAL:				\$37.02
2	14 dz	TUMBLER  Nella Toronto Model No. 52708 Packed 4 dz Pasabahce Casablanca Beverage Glass, 12 oz. (355ml), 4-3/4"H, (3-1/4"T; 2-1/2"B), fully tempered, clear, glass (previously 1004676036) (48 each per case)	\$24.79	\$347.06
ITEM TOTAL:				\$347.06
3	8 dz	TUMBLER  Nella Toronto Model No. 52707 Packed 2 dz Pasabahce Casablanca Cooler Glass, 16 oz. (475ml), 6-1/2"H, (3-1/2"T; 2"B), fully tempered, clear, glass (24 each per case)	\$35.00	\$280.00
ITEM TOTAL:				\$280.00
4	2 ea	UTILITY CART  Winco Model No. UC-40K Utility Cart, 3 tier, 40" x 19-3/4" x 37-1/2", black (KD) (DISCONTINUED)	\$169.00	\$338.00
ITEM TOTAL:				\$338.00
5	4 ea	TOMATO SCOOPER/CORER  Winco Model No. TSC-2 Packed 24 dz Tomato Stem Corer, stainless steel	\$8.24	\$32.96
ITEM TOTAL:				\$32.96
6	14 ea	REFRIG/FREEZER THERMOMETER	\$2.40	\$33.60

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
		Winco Model No. TMT-RF4 Packed 72 ea Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer, tube style, temperature range -28° to 78° F, 3-1/2" x 1-1/8", with suction cup, HACCP, NSF (12 each per inner case, 72 each per master case)		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$33.60
7	12 ea	STEAM TABLE PAN Winco Model No. SPJM-904 Packed 72 ea Steam Table Pan, 1/9 size x 4" deep, 24 gauge, 18/8 stainless steel, anti-jamming, NSF (12 each per inner case, 72 each per master case)	\$4.22	\$50.64
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$50.64
8	1 ea	SPLATTER GUARD Custom Model No. SPG40C	\$122.50	\$122.50
ITEM TOTAL:				\$122.50
9	3 ea	FOOD STORAGE CONTAINER COVER Cambro Model No. SFC12453 Packed 6 ea Cover, for 12, 18 & 22 qt. containers, polyethylene, blue, NSF	\$3.76	\$11.28
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$11.28
10	12 ea	TABLE SIGN Winco Model No. RVS-4 Packed 20 ea Sign, "Reserved", 4-3/4" x 1-3/4", stainless steel (10 each per inner case, 20 each per master case)	\$1.52	\$18.24
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$18.24
11	8 dz	BASKET Winco Model No. PWBN-9R Packed 12 dz Woven Basket, 9" x 2-3/4", round, poly, natural	\$13.49	\$107.92
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$107.92
12	144 ea	PLATE, CHINA Tableware Solutions Canada Model No. PW E20030 Packed 6 ea Plate, 12" dia. (30 cm), oval, coupe, rolled edge, flat, microwave & dishwasher safe, Pure White (limited 3 year edge chipping warranty)	\$14.36	\$2,067.84
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$2,067.84
13	18 dz	CHINA PLATE Nella Toronto Model No. PW E13023 Packed 6 dz Plate, 9" dia. (23 cm), round, narrow rim, microwave & dishwasher safe, Pure White (limited 3 year edge chipping warranty) (priced per case, packed 6 each per case)	\$33.29	\$599.22
				

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$599.22
14	6 dz	CHINA PLATE Nella Toronto Model No. PW E13017 Packed 6 dz Plate, 6-1/2" dia. (16 cm), round, narrow rim, microwave & dishwasher safe, Pure White (limited 3 year edge chipping warranty) (priced per case, packed 6 each per case)	\$15.43	\$92.58
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$92.58
15	5 ea	GARBAGE CAN Winco Model No. PTC-23K Packed 4 ea Slender Trash Can, 23 gallon, (lid not included), black	\$27.95	\$139.75
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$139.75
16	5 ea	GARBAGE CAN COVER Winco Model No. PTCL-23K Packed 4 ea Cover for PTC-23K, black	\$6.99	\$34.95
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$34.95
17	1 dz	SUGAR PACKET HOLDER Winco Model No. PPH-1K Packed 6 dz Sugar Packet Holder, plastic, black	\$5.76	\$5.76
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$5.76
18	4 ea	BUS BOX Winco Model No. PLTC-7K Bus Box, 20.87"L x 16.77"W x 7.09"H. 2-compartment, rounded corners, black	\$11.12	\$44.48
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$44.48
19	4 ea	BUS BOX COVER Winco Model No. PL-57K Packed 12 ea Dish Box Cover, polypropylene, black, made in USA	\$3.20	\$12.80
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$12.80
20	1 ea	CUSTOM Custom Model No. CUSTOM Wooden pizza peel	<By Other>	
21	1 ea	FRENCH FRY SCOOP	\$19.52	\$19.52

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
		Tablecraft Products Model No. PD8 Packed 6 ea French Fry Scoop, dual handle, plastic (withstands heat, salt and grease) (1 each minimum order)		
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$19.52
22	8 ea	PLASTIC PITCHER Cambro Model No. PC64CW135 Packed 6 ea Camwear® Pitcher, 64 oz., 7-5/16" dia. x 9-3/4"H (with lid), 3-position lid, slotted base, dishwasher safe, polycarbonate, clear, NSF	\$18.43	\$147.44
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$147.44
23	4 ea	CUSTOM Custom Model No. CUSTOM 4" paring knife	\$4.50	\$18.00
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$18.00
25	2 ea	POCKET THERMOMETER Winco Model No. TMT-DG1 Packed 144 ea Pocket Thermometer, digital, temperature range -40 to 302°F (-40 to 150°C), 1" (diagonal) LCD face, 4-3/4" probe, built in clip, protection sheath (Qty Break = 12 each)	\$12.10	\$24.20
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$24.20
26	4 ea	MIXING BOWL Winco Model No. MXB-3000Q Packed 12 ea Economy Mixing Bowl, 30 quart, stainless steel, 22-1/2"L x 22-1/2"W x 6-1/2"H	\$20.51	\$82.04
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$82.04
27	1 ea	SCALE Nella Toronto Model No. KPS-180MS KiloTech Receiving Digital Scale up to 180 KG Capacity	\$199.00	\$199.00
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$199.00
28	2 ea	SCALE, PORTION, DIGITAL Kilo Tech Model No. KPC-5000-05 All-purpose electronic portion control scale	\$99.00	\$198.00
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$198.00
29	3 ea	BUCKET San Jamar Canada Model No. KP196RD Packed 12 ea Kleen-Pail®, 6 qt., "sanitizing solution" printing, plastic, red	\$9.16	\$27.48
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$27.48
	3 ea	Winco PPL-3G Cleaning Bucket, 3 qt., for soap solution, green	\$3.79	\$11.37
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$38.85

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
30	6 ea	BUCKET San Jamar Canada Model No. KP196KCBL Packed 12 ea Kleen-Pail® Kleen Color™, 6 qt., plastic, blue	\$9.16	\$54.96
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$54.96
31	1 ea	FLATWARE RETRIEVER San Jamar Canada Model No. KA4400 Flatware Retriever, fits 44 gallon round can, dishwasher safe, plastic (does not attract 18/8 or 18/10 silverware)	\$435.03	\$435.03
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$435.03
32	2 ea	CUT RESISTANT GLOVES Custom Model No. 15003 Intruder Cut resistant gloves, "M" size	\$18.20	\$36.40
ITEM TOTAL:				\$36.40
33	1 ea	CUT RESISTANT GLOVES Custom Model No. 15002 Intruder Cut resistant gloves, "S" size	\$18.20	\$18.20
ITEM TOTAL:				\$18.20
34	4 ea	INGREDIENT BIN Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG9G5700WHT ProSave® Safety Storage Bin, 100 cup, 11-1/2"W x 23-1/2"D x 16-4/5"H, with portioning scoop (9G5100 CLR), FIFO barrier, scoop hook, base and lid, white, NSF, S.O.S. (Special Order Smallwares) product; see SOS document for details	\$149.07	\$596.28
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$596.28
35	2 ea	MOP BUCKET WRINGER COMBINATION Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG757888RED WaveBrake® Specialty Mopping Combo, 35 qt. bucket capacity, reduces splashing, 7575-88 down press wringer, molded plastic, red	\$125.59	\$251.18
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$251.18
36	2 ea	GARBAGE CAN Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG356988GRAY Packed 4 ea Untouchable® Container, square, 23 gallon, 16-1/2"W x 15-1/2"D x 30.9"H, durable, crack resistant, plastic construction, gray, NSF	\$92.66	\$185.32
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$185.32
37	2 ea	GARBAGE CAN Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG354000BLA Packed 4 ea Slim Jim® Container, 23 gallon	\$64.41	\$128.82
ITEM TOTAL:				\$128.82

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
38	2 ea	TRASH RECEPTACLE LID / TOP Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG267360BLA Packed 4 ea Slim Jim® Swing Lid, for Slim Jim® Container, black	\$44.69	\$89.38
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$89.38
39	1 ea	GARBAGE CAN DOLLY Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG264000BLA Packed 2 ea BRUTE® Quiet Dolly, 18-1/4"D x 6-5/8"H, non-marking blue casters, black	\$56.50	\$56.50
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$56.50
40	1 ea	GARBAGE CAN Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG263288GRAY Packed 6 ea Brute® Food Processing Container, without lid, 32 gallon, 22"D x 27-1/4"H, with "Inedible" black imprint, reinforced rims, built in handles, double rimmed base, high-impact plastic construction, gray	\$34.79	\$34.79
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$34.79
41	1 ea	COMMERCIAL WASTE CONTAINER Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG262000GRAY Packed 6 ea ProSave® BRUTE® Container, without lid, 20 gallon, 19-1/2"D x 22-7/8"H, round, reinforced rims, built in handles, double rimmed base, high-impact plastic construction, gray, NSF	\$23.59	\$23.59
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$23.59
42	60 ea	TRAY Winco Model No. FFT-1216K Packed 12 ea Fast Food Tray, 12" x 16", black, NSF	\$2.28	\$136.80
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$136.80
43	1 ea	THERMOMETER Bios Model No. DT131 Waterproof Pocket Thermometer	\$18.13	\$18.13
ITEM TOTAL:				\$18.13
44	2 ea	ROLLER DOCKER American Metalcraft Model No. DD5701 Packed 72 ea Dough Docker, 5" wide, 5/8" pins, one-piece plastic core, dishwasher safe	\$7.28	\$14.56
				
ITEM TOTAL:				\$14.56
45	1 ea	SIGN Custom Model No. CST-1114K To be seated Stand / Sign	\$78.00	\$78.00

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$78.00
46	1 ea	MANUAL FOOD CUTTER	\$449.00	\$449.00
		Dynamic Canada (English) Model No. CL006		
		Dyncube Vegetable/Fruit/Cooked Meat Slicer, manual, table-top, 13"H x 15-3/4" dia; 3/8" x 3/8" grid, funnel for positioning, large harm handle, three snap clips, stainless steel chute guides, includes one grid set		
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$449.00
47	6 ea	HIGH CHAIR	\$71.06	\$426.36
		Winco Model No. CHH-104		
		Hi-Chair, stacking, rubberwood, walnut finish, (shipped knocked down)		
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$426.36
48	1 ea	DOUGH BOX DOLLY	\$233.89	\$233.89
		Cambro Model No. CD1826PDB110		
		Camdolly®, 27-53/64"L x 19-53/64"W x 10-37-64"H (exterior dimensions), for pizza dough boxes, 5" casters (2 fixed, 2 swivel, 1 with brake), black, NSF		
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$233.89
49	1 ea	CUTTING BOARD	\$16.42	\$16.42
		Winco Model No. CBYL-1824 Packed 6 ea		
		Cutting Board, 18" x 24" x 1/2" thick, BPA-free, yellow, NSF (Qty Break = 6 each)		
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$16.42
50	1 ea	CUTTING BOARD	\$8.04	\$8.04
		Winco Model No. CBWT-1218 Packed 6 ea		
		Cutting Board, 12" x 18" x 1/2" thick, rectangular, white		
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$8.04
51	1 ea	CUTTING BOARD	\$17.05	\$17.05
		Winco Model No. CBRD-1824 Packed 6 ea		
		Cutting Board, 18" x 24" x 1/2" thick, red		
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$17.05
52	2 ea	CUTTING BOARD	\$17.05	\$34.10
		Winco Model No. CBGR-1824 Packed 6 ea		
		Cutting Board, 18" x 24" x 1/2" thick, green		
				

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$34.10
53	2 ea	ROASTING PAN Winco Model No. ALRP-1824 Packed 2 ea Double Roast Pan, 18" x 24" x 4-1/2" deep, with straps, heavy duty aluminum	\$85.39	\$170.78
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$170.78
54	2 ea	PEEL Custom Model No. A32F/120 ALUM PIZZA PEEL ROUND HEAD 13" HANDLE 47"	\$117.50	\$235.00
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$235.00
55	3 dz	CHINA, BOWL, 9 - 16 OZ World Tableware Canada Model No. 840-360-009 Packed 3 dz Oatmeal Bowl, 15 oz., 5-5/8", rolled edge, bright white, porcelain, Porcelana™	\$20.88	\$62.64
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$62.64
56	2 dz	CHINA DEMITASSE SAUCER World Tableware Model No. 840-245-107 Packed 3 dz Demitasse Saucer, 4-3/4", narrow rim, bright white, porcelain, Porcelana™	\$8.28	\$16.56
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$16.56
57	2 dz	CHINA DEMITASSE CUP World Tableware Model No. 840-150-007 Packed 3 dz Espresso Cup, 2-1/2 oz., short, rolled edge, bright white, porcelain, Porcelana™ (fits model 840-245-107)	\$10.32	\$20.64
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$20.64
59	18 dz	DINNER KNIFE Browne Canada Foodservice Model No. 5026115 Packed 1 dz Royal Dinner Knife, 8-5/8", serrated, 13/0 stainless steel, mirror finish	\$14.14	\$254.52
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$254.52
60	1 ea	MEASURING CUP Cambro Model No. 400MCCW135 Camwear® Measuring Cup, 4 quarts, clear, polycarbonate, molded handle, dishwasher safe, NSF	\$13.70	\$13.70
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$13.70
61	16 ea	PLASTIC FOOD PAN	\$8.12	\$129.92

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
		Cambro Model No. 36CW110 Packed 6 ea		
		Camwear® Food Pan, 1/3 size, 6" deep, polycarbonate, black, NSF		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$129.92
62	2 ea	MEASURING CUP	\$4.38	\$8.76
		Cambro Model No. 25MCCW135 Packed 12 ea		
		Camwear® Measuring Cup, 1 cup, dry measure, clear, polycarbonate, molded handle, dishwasher safe, NSF		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$8.76
63	2 dz	SQUEEZE BOTTLE	\$31.11	\$62.22
		Tablecraft Products Model No. 16SV Packed 1 dz		
		Invertatop™ Squeeze Dispenser, 16 oz., ValveTop™ 53mm dual opening, polyethylene, YELLOW		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$62.22
64	6 ea	BUS BOX	\$8.42	\$50.52
		Canada - Vollrath Model No. 1527B-06 Packed 150 ea		
		Traex® Standard Bus Box, 1-compartment, 21-3/4"W x 15-1/2"D x 7" deep, temperature range: -30° to 183°F, high-density polyethylene, black, NSF, Made in U.S.A. (must order in bulk quantity of 150)		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$50.52
65	5 ea	BUS BOX COVER	\$7.48	\$37.40
		Canada - Vollrath Model No. 1522-06 Packed 12 ea		
		Traex® Bus Box Cover, 20"W x 15"D, fits 1521 & 1527 bus boxes, freezer & dishwasher safe, high-density polyethylene, black, NSF, Made in U.S.A.		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$37.40
66	4 dz	CHINA COMPARTMENT PLATE/PLATTER	\$146.96	\$587.84
		Syracuse China Canada Model No. 905356914 Packed 1 dz		
		Compartment Serving Tray, 3-well compartment, 13-1/2" x 4-3/4", glazed, scratch resistant, lightweight, fully vitrified, White Royal Rideau body color, Slenda™ Teardrop		
	4 dz	Lifetime no chip warranty, standard		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$587.84
67	2 ea	PORTION CONTROL SPOON LADLE	\$10.90	\$21.80
		Canada - Vollrath Model No. 6422820 Packed 12 ea		
		Spoodle®, 1-piece heavy duty, perforated oval bowl, handle coded black, equipped with Agion® (all-natural antimicrobial), 8 oz.(236ML), 18/8 304 stainless steel, ergonomic design high temperature textured nylon handle heat resistant to 450°F (232°C), built-in stopper notch, cap, stamped on shaft, 14-3/4" overall L, 4-5/8"L bowl diameter,		

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
limited warr, NSF, Imported, Jacobs Pride Collection				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$21.80
68	4 ea	PORTION CONTROL SPOON LADLE	\$9.96	\$39.84
 Canada - Vollrath Model No. 6422320 Packed 12 ea Spoodle®, 1-piece heavy duty, perforated oval bowl, handle coded black, equipped with Agion® (all-natural antimicrobial), 3 oz.(88.7ML), 18/8 304 stainless steel, ergonomic design high temperature textured nylon handle heat resistant to 450°F (232°C), built-in stopper notch, cap, stamped on shaft, 13-1/2" overall L, 3-3/8" bowl diameter, limited warr, NSF, Imported, Jacobs Pride Collection				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$39.84
69	2 dz	DEMITASSE COFFEE SPOON	\$9.55	\$19.10
 Browne Canada Foodservice Model No. 502625 Packed 1 dz Royal Demitasse Spoon, 4-7/8", 18/0 stainless steel, mirror finish				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$19.10
70	3 dz	TEASPOON	\$6.50	\$19.50
 Browne Canada Foodservice Model No. 502623 Packed 1 dz Royal Teaspoon, 5-5/8", 18/0 stainless steel, mirror finish				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$19.50
71	10 dz	BOUILLON SPOON	\$9.14	\$91.40
 Browne Canada Foodservice Model No. 502613 Packed 1 dz Royal Soup Spoon, 6-7/8", round, 18/0 stainless steel, mirror finish				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$91.40
72	16 dz	DINNER FORK	\$8.50	\$136.00
 Browne Canada Foodservice Model No. 502603 Packed 1 dz Royal Dinner Fork, 7-3/8", 18/0 stainless steel, mirror finish				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$136.00
73	6 ea	SERVING TRAY	\$4.20	\$25.20
 Johnson-Rose Model No. 81456 Packed 12 ea Non-Skid Tray, 14" dia., round, polypropylene, brown				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$25.20
74	2 ea	STEAM TABLE PAN COVER	\$12.22	\$24.44

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
 Nella Toronto Model No. 80261 Steam Table Pan Cover, Full-size, slotted, stainless steel, NSF				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$24.44
75	4 ea	SERVING LADLE	\$2.88	\$11.52
 Johnson-Rose Model No. 73108 Packed 120 ea Economy Ladle, 8 oz., 15-5/8" handle, one piece, stainless steel				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$11.52
76	2 ea	SERVING LADLE	\$2.07	\$4.14
 Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 73104 Packed 120 ea Economy Ladle, 4 oz., 15-1/8" handle, one piece, stainless steel				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$4.14
77	2 ea	STEAM TABLE PAN	\$17.02	\$34.04
 Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 58214 Packed 24 ea Steam Table Pan, 1/2 size long, 4" deep, crimped edge, tapered sides, anti-jam, 18/8 stainless steel, 24 gauge, NSF				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$34.04
78	4 ea	STEAM TABLE PAN	\$37.35	\$149.40
 Johnson-Rose Model No. 58107 Packed 12 ea Steam Table Pan, full size, 22 qt. cap., 12" x 20", 6" deep, perforated, crimped edge, tapered sides, anti-jam, 18-8 stainless steel, 24 gauge, NSF				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$149.40
79	72 ea	PADDLEBOARD	\$25.20	\$1,814.40
Custom Model No. 28118 Large wooden paddleboard				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$1,814.40
80	4 ea	STEAM TABLE PAN, STAINLESS STEEL	\$25.99	\$103.96
 Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 58106 Packed 6 ea Steam Table Pan, full size, 22 qt. cap., 12" x 20", 6" deep, crimped edge, tapered sides, anti-jam, 18/8 stainless steel, 24 gauge, NSF				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$103.96
81	2 ea	STEAM TABLE PAN	\$20.07	\$40.14

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
		Johnson-Rose Model No. 58104 Packed 12 ea Steam Table Pan, full size, 15 qt. cap., 12" x 20", 4" deep, crimped edge, tapered sides, anti-jam, 18-8 stainless steel, 24 gauge, NSF		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$40.14
82	36 ea	SQUEEZE BOTTLE	\$1.32	\$47.52
		Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 6924 Packed 12 ea Squeeze Bottle, 24 oz, wide mouth, clear		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$47.52
83	12 ea	SQUEEZE BOTTLE	\$1.32	\$15.84
		Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 6918 Packed 12 ea Squeeze Bottle, 24 oz., wide mouth, red		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$15.84
84	24 ea	SQUEEZE BOTTLE	\$1.32	\$31.68
		Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 6922 Packed 12 ea Squeeze Bottle, 24 oz., wide mouth, yellow		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$31.68
85	2 ea	CAN OPENER, MANUAL	\$20.99	\$41.98
		Custom Model No. 28081 Good Grips, manual can opener, black		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$41.98
86	10 ea	BAKER'S SPATULA	\$2.88	\$28.80
		Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 21310 Packed 144 ea Offset Spatula, 9-1/2" blade, 8-1/4", stainless steel blade, wooden handle		
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$28.80
87	2 ea	SHARPENING STEEL	<No Charge>	
		Nella Toronto Model No. 13770 Econo Sharpening Steel, 12", round, black handle, Greban		
88	2 ea	KNIFE RACK	\$38.87	\$77.74

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
 Nella Toronto Model No. 12903 Knife Rack, small, stainless steel, black plastic insert holds (10) knives & (2) steels				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$77.74
89	4 ea	CHECK HOLDER Johnson-Rose Model No. 9360 Packed 240 ea Check Spindle, 6-1/8" H, brass plated wire	\$1.15	\$4.60
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$4.60
90	4 ea	CALL BELL Johnson-Rose Model No. 8381 Packed 144 ea Call Bell, 3-3/8", chrome finish	\$3.62	\$14.48
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$14.48
91	1 ea	CONDIMENT DISPENSER Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 7945 Packed 12 ea Condiment Server/Bar Caddy, 5 inserts (1 pint capacity), 15" x 5-1/2" x 3-1/2", white plastic inserts, clear plastic cover, stainless steel frame	\$15.24	\$15.24
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$15.24
92	1 ea	FROTHING CUP Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 7383 Packed 72 ea Frothing Pitcher, 33 oz., with handle, 18/8 stainless steel	\$10.70	\$10.70
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$10.70
93	1 ea	GRATER, MANUAL Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 7349 Packed 12 ea All-Purpose Grater, 9" x 4" x 4", four different cutting edges, stainless steel	\$5.18	\$5.18
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$5.18
94	3 ea	MEASURING CUP Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 7329 Packed 72 st Measuring Cup Set, 4 piece, 1/4 (60 ml), 1/3 (80 ml), 1/2 (125 ml), & 1 (250 ml) cup, dual measure, stainless steel	\$2.65	\$7.95
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$7.95

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
95	3 ea	MEASURING SPOON Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 7325 Packed 288 st Measuring Spoon Set, 4 piece, 1/4, 1/2, 1 teaspoon, & 1 tablespoon. set, 18/8 stainless steel	\$3.16	\$9.48
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$9.48
96	2 ea	MIXING BOWL Johnson-Rose Model No. 7208 Packed 24 ea Mixing Bowl, 8 qt., 13-1/4" D x 4-1/4" H, standard, stainless steel	\$5.29	\$10.58
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$10.58
97	2 ea	MIXING BOWL Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 7205 Packed 48 ea Mixing Bowl, 5 qt., 11-3/4" D x 3-3/4" H, standard, stainless steel	\$3.91	\$7.82
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$7.82
98	24 ea	STAINLESS STEEL PLATTER Johnson-Rose Model No. 7118 Packed 24 ea Platter, 17-3/4" x 11-1/2", oval, stainless steel	\$6.10	\$146.40
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$146.40
99	24 ea	STAINLESS STEEL PLATTER Johnson-Rose Model No. 7116 Packed 24 ea Platter, 15-3/4" x 10-1/4", oval, stainless steel	\$4.72	\$113.28
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$113.28
100	10 dz	SALT PEPPER SHAKER Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 6652 Packed 12 ea Salt/Pepper Shaker, 2 oz., glass with stainless steel mushroom top	\$8.11	\$81.10
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$81.10
101	2 ea	STOCK POT	\$43.30	\$86.60

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
		Johnson-Rose Model No. 6524 Stock Pot, 24 qt., 11-13/16" dia. x 12-5/8" D, black label, commercial duty, heavy gauge aluminum, NSF		
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$86.60
102	4 ea	CHECK HOLDER Johnson-Rose Model No. 5518 Packed 48 ea Order Holder, 18" x 3-1/4", holds checks with ball bearings, stainless steel	\$6.56	\$26.24
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$26.24
103	2 ea	INDUCTION FRY PAN Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 4728 Packed 12 ea Crown Select Induction Fry Pan, 8" dia., Excalibur® coated pan, stainless steel	\$28.69	\$57.38
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$57.38
104	1 ea	CUTTING BOARD RACK Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 4315 Packed 12 ea Cutting Board Rack, holds 6 cutting boards, steel w/black coating	\$9.37	\$9.37
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$9.37
105	2 ea	SCOOP Johnson-Rose Model No. 3952 Packed 24 ea Utility Scoop, 2 qt., heavy duty, 18/8 stainless steel	\$13.51	\$27.02
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$27.02
106	1 ea	PASTRY BRUSH Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 3930 Packed 240 ea Pastry Brush, 3" wide, straight, nylon bristles, white plastic handle	\$4.03	\$4.03
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$4.03
107	1 ea	CHINA CAP Johnson-Rose Model No. 3850 Packed 25 ea China Cap Strainer, 10", fine mesh, 18-8 stainless steel	\$22.31	\$22.31
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$22.31
108	3 ea	FLATWARE HOLDER	\$6.79	\$20.37

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
		Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 3640 Packed 10 ea		
		Cutlery Box, 4 compartment, high density polyethylene, gray		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$20.37
109	1 ea	FRENCH WHIP	\$3.68	\$3.68
		Johnson-Rose Model No. 3616 Packed 72 ea		
		French Hotel Whip, 16" L, fully sealed handle, 18-8 stainless steel, NSF		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$3.68
110	12 ea	UTILITY TONGS	\$1.73	\$20.76
		Johnson-Rose Model No. 3569 Packed 120 ea		
		Utility Tong, 9" L, spring action, 1.0 gauge stainless steel		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$20.76
111	12 ea	UTILITY TONGS	\$3.85	\$46.20
		Johnson-Rose Model No. 3389 Packed 72 ea		
		Utility Tongs, 16" long, one-piece, color coded handle, heavy gauge stainless steel, black P.V.C.		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$46.20
112	1 ea	SKIMMER, MESH	\$3.05	\$3.05
		Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 3180 Packed 48 ea		
		Skimmer, 6-3/4", square, 13" handle, mesh (12 each per inner case, 48 each per master case)		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$3.05
113	2 ea	SOLID SERVING SPOON	\$1.15	\$2.30
		Johnson-Rose Model No. 3113 Packed 120 ea		
		Basting Spoon, 13" L, solid, flat handle, 1.0 gauge, stainless steel		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$2.30
114	6 ea	SCRAPER	\$0.69	\$4.14
		Johnson-Rose Canada Model No. 3039 Packed 504 ea		
		Spatula/Scraper, 5-1/2", flexible, polyethylene, beveled edge		
ITEM TOTAL:				\$4.14
115	1 ea	PERFORATED TURNER	\$3.39	\$3.39

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
		Johnson-Rose Model No. 3029 Packed 120 ea Flexible Turner, 2-7/8" x 8-1/4", perforated blade, stainless steel, with wooden handle		
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$3.39
116	1 ea	GRILL SCRAPER Johnson-Rose Model No. 3028 Packed 120 ea Pan Scraper, 3-7/8" x 4-1/2", solid blade, stainless steel, with wooden handle	\$2.30	\$2.30
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$2.30
117	2 dz	ICED TEA SPOON  Browne Canada Foodservice Model No. 502614 Packed 50 dz Royal Iced Tea Spoon, 7-7/8", 18/0 stainless steel, mirror finish	\$10.87	\$21.74
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$21.74
118	2 dz	DESSERT SPOON  Browne Canada Foodservice Model No. 502602 Packed 50 dz Royal Dessert Spoon, 7-1/8", oval, 18/0 stainless steel, mirror finish	\$8.50	\$17.00
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$17.00
119	3 ea	SQUARE FOOD CONTAINER  Cambro Model No. 4SFSCW135 Packed 6 ea CamSquare® Food Container, 4 qt., 7-1/4"L x 7-1/4"W x 7-3/8"H, red graduation, polycarbonate, dishwasher safe, resists stains & odors, clear, NSF	\$7.56	\$22.68
	3 ea	2 year warranty		
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$22.68
120	2 ea	CUSTOM Custom Model No. CUSTOM 10" Chef knife	\$12.00	\$24.00
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$24.00
121	1 ea	COMMERCIAL WASTE CONTAINER  SpecialMade Model No. SMFG261000GRAY Packed 6 ea ProSave® Brute® Container, without lid, 10 gallon, round, 15-5/8"D x 17-1/7"H, reinforced rims, built in handles, double rimmed base, high-impact plastic construction, gray, NSF	\$23.00	\$23.00
		ITEM TOTAL:		\$23.00
122	1 ea	TRASH RECEPTACLE, DOLLY  Rubbermaid Canada Model No. FG264000BLA Packed 2 ea BRUTE® Dolly, 18-1/4"D x 6-5/8"H, heavy duty 3" casters, for FG9G7400, FG9G7500, FG262088, and FG263200, black	\$63.69	\$63.69

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$63.69
123	40 ea	DOUGH PAN / BOX Winco Model No. PL-3N Packed 6 ea Pizza Dough box, 17-1/2" x 25-1/2" x 3"H, multi-stacking, dishwasher safe, BPA free, polypropylene, white (Qty Break = 6 each)	\$18.73	\$749.20
				
	40 ea	PL-36NC Cover, for PL-3N & PL-6N, polypropylene, white (Qty Break = 12 each)	\$12.04	\$481.60
	2 ea	DWR-2617 Dolly, 26-3/4"L x 17-3/4"W x 2-3/8"H, for dough boxes, with handle, accepts 18" x 26" dough boxes, 400 lb. capacity, wire construction (Qty Break = 1 each)	\$94.00	\$188.00
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$1,418.80
124	1 ea	DISPOSABLE CUP DISPENSER San Jamar Canada Model No. C8504WFD Wireworks™ Cup & Lid Organizer, 6-3/8"W x 18-1/4"D x 24-3/8"H, 4-tier, (3) cup dispensers & (1) lid organizer, fits 8 oz to 44 oz., 270 cup capacity, steel wire frame, with side panels, suction cup feet, loads from the back or front, for paper, plastic or foam cups	\$242.41	\$242.41
				
			ITEM TOTAL:	\$242.41
			Merchandise	\$15,474.66
			Tax 13%	\$2,011.71
			Total	\$17,486.37

We are pleased to submit the above quotation for your consideration. Should you place an order, be assured it will receive our prompt attention.

This quotation is valid for 15 days, thereafter prices are subject to change without notice.

****All customers must fill out and sign Delivery Info Sheet to proceed with order.****

Please note, if paying with Visa, MasterCard or any other credit card a surcharge will apply.

Nella Cutlery Toronto retains full ownership of product(s) until full payment is received.

Delivery (Freight)/ Uncrate/ Set-In Place is not included in price unless specified otherwise.

All Mechanical/ Electrical connections by others unless specified otherwise.

Taxes Extra.

Please also note, some items within this quote may have been based on an US exchange currency.

Any significant fluctuation with the USD/ CDN dollar may alter some prices and are Subject to Change.

Acceptance: _____ Date: _____
Printed Name: _____